Delivering November 2021
22 SKUs
3, 108” Sateen Quilt Backs
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Butterfly Kisses  PWTP172.PAPAYA
Pretty in Pink  PWTP169.MANGO
Repeat: 11.5”W x 10”H
Repeat: 8.5”W x 9”HSelvedge to Selvedge Layout - Shown Full Width of Fabric

Technique: Pieced using 60° ruler
Pattern available at freespiritfabrics.com after November 2021
Tumble Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWTP096.PINEAPPLE FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP177.MANGO FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP096.LAGOON FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP177.CLOUD FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP096.DRAGONFRUIT FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP177.DRAGONFRUIT FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP170.MANGO FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP169.MANGO 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP170.DRAGONFRUIT FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP169.DRAGONFRUIT 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP170.CLOUD FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP157.PAPER 3 1/2 yards 3.20m 3 bolts 6 bolts
PWTP171.LAGOON FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.CARNELIAN 1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP172.AVOCADO FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.CELESTIAL 1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP172.PAPAYA FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.LEGENDARY 1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP174.PAPAYA FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.MARIGOLD 1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP174.KIWI FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.MATCHA 1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP175.MOJITO FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.SHIRE 1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP175.KIWI FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.SNAPDRAGON 1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP176.PINEAPPLE FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.STARGAZER 1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP176.CLOUD FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.TANZANITE 1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP176.GUAVA FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP173.PASSIONFRUIT* 1 5/8 yards 1.49m 2 bolts 3 bolts
Backing Fabric Options
PWTP177.CLOUD - 44” Width 4 3/4 yards 4.34m 4 bolts 8 bolts
QBTP007.PINEAPPLE - 108” Width+ 2 1/2 yards 2.29m 3 bolts 5 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated
+108” Quilt Back is on 12yd bolts
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Designed by Stacey Day
Finished Size: 69” x 80 1/2” (1.75m x 2.04m)
Technique: Pieced
Pattern available at freespiritfabrics.com after November 2021
Hibiscus Quilt
Fat Quarter Friendly
Hibiscus Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWTP096.PINEAPPLE FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP177.MANGO FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP096.LAGOON FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP177.CLOUD FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP096.DRAGONFRUIT FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP177.DRAGONFRUIT FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP169.MANGO FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP171.LAGOON 2 1/2 yards 2.29m 2 bolts 4 bolts
PWTP169.DRAGONFRUIT FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP173.PASSIONFRUIT 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP170.MANGO FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP157.PAPER 2 1/2 yards 2.29m 2 bolts 4 bolts
PWTP170.DRAGONFRUIT FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP069.FOXGL* 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP170.CLOUD FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.AMETHYST FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP172.AVOCADO FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.CARNELIAN FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP172.PAPAYA FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.CELESTIAL FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP174.PAPAYA FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.LEGENDARY FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP174.KIWI FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.MARIGOLD FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP175.MOJITO FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.MATCHA FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP175.KIWI FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.SHIRE FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP176.PINEAPPLE FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.SNAPDRAGON FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP176.CLOUD FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.STARGAZER FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP176.GUAVA FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.TANZANITE FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Options
PWTP177.DRAGONFRUIT - 44” Width 4 3/4 yards 4.34m 4 bolts 8 bolts
QBTP007.LAGOON - 108” Width+ 2 1/4 yards 2.06m 3 bolts 5 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated
+108” Quilt Back is on 12yd bolts
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Chrysanthemum Quilt
Fat Quarter Friendly
Designed by Stacey Day
Finished Size: 85” (2.16m) Square
Technique: Pieced
Pattern available at freespiritfabrics.com after November 2021
Chrysanthemum Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWTP096.PINEAPPLE FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP176.GUAVA FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP096.DRAGONFRUIT FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP177.MANGO FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP169.MANGO FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP177.DRAGONFRUIT FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP169.DRAGONFRUIT FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP148.AMBER FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP170.MANGO FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.GIGGLES FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP170.DRAGONFRUIT FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.GLITTER FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP170.CLOUD FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.LEMONDROP FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP171.LAGOON FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.LIMEA FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP172.AVOCADO FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.MATCHA FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP172.PAPAYA FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.PEACHFUZZ FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP174.PAPAYA FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.SPARKLE FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP174.KIWI FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.TWINKLE FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP175.MOJITO FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.WHIMSY FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP175.KIWI FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP173.PASSIONFRUIT 1 1/2 yards 1.37m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWTP176.PINEAPPLE FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP157.PAPER 4 yards    3.66m 4 bolts 7 bolts
PWTP176.CLOUD FQ FQ 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP069.MYRTL* 5/8 yard 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Options
PWTP170.CLOUD - 44” Width 5 yards 4.57m 4 bolts 8 bolts
QBTP007.LAGOON - 108” Width+ 2 1/2 yards 2.29m 3 bolts 5 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated
+108” Quilt Back is on 12yd bolts
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Imagination Quilt
Designed by Stacey Day
Finished Size: 84” (2.13m) Square
Technique: Foundation Paper Pieced
Pattern available at freespiritfabrics.com after November 2021
Imagination Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWTP096.PINEAPPLE 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts PWTP177.DRAGONFRUIT 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP096.LAGOON 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts PWTP157.PAPER 4 yards    3.66m 4 bolts 7 bolts
PWTP096.DRAGONFRUIT 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts CSFSESS.DAZZLE 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP169.MANGO 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts CSFSESS.DEWDROP 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP169.DRAGONFRUIT 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts CSFSESS.FRESHCUT 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWTP170.MANGO 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts CSFSESS.GIGGLES 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP170.DRAGONFRUIT 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts CSFSESS.GLITTER 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP172.PAPAYA 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.LEMONDROP 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWTP174.PAPAYA 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.PEACHFUZZ 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWTP174.KIWI 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts CSFSESS.SHIMMER 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP175.KIWI 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.SPARKLE 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWTP176.PINEAPPLE 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts CSFSESS.TWINKLE 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP176.GUAVA 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.WHIMSY 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP177.MANGO 1 yard 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts PWTP069.PETUN* 5/8 yard 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Options
PWTP169.DRAGONFRUIT - 44” Width 5 yards 4.57m 4 bolts 8 bolts
QBTP007.GUAVA - 108” Width+ 2 3/4 yards 2.51m 3 bolt 6 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated
+108” Quilt Back is on 12yd bolts
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Paradise Quilt
Designed by On Williams Street
Finished Size: 60” x 78” (1.53m x 1.96m)
Technique: Pieced and Appliquéd
Pattern available at onwilliamsstreet.com
Paradise Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWTP096.LAGOON 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP176.PINEAPPLE 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP096.DRAGONFRUIT 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP176.CLOUD 1 3/4 yards 1.60m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWTP169.MANGO 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP176.GUAVA 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP169.DRAGONFRUIT 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP177.DRAGONFRUIT 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP170.MANGO 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP069.POPPY* 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP170.DRAGONFRUIT 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP157.PAPER 2 3/4 yards 2.51m 3 bolts 5 bolts
PWTP170.CLOUD 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP150.SUNSHINE 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP172.PAPAYA 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP150.PEACHBLOSSOM 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP174.PAPAYA 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP150.FLAMINGO 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP174.KIWI 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP150.FIREFISH 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP175.MOJITO 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP150.CHAMELEON 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP175.KIWI 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Options
PWTP169.DRAGONFRUIT - 44” Width 4 1/2 yards 4.11m 4 bolts 8 bolts
QBTP007.PINEAPPLE - 108” Width+ 2 1/4 yards 2.06m 3 bolts 5 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated
+108” Quilt Back is on 12yd bolts
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Dreamy Dan Wall Hanging
Dreamy Dan
Wall Hanging Ordering Guide
SKU Yardage Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWTP096.DRAGONFRUIT 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP169.DRAGONFRUIT 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP170.DRAGONFRUIT 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP171.LAGOON 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP174.PAPAYA* 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWTP175.MOJITO 1 1/4 yards 1.14m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWTP176.GUAVA 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP177.CLOUD 2/3 yard 0.60m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWTP177.DRAGONFRUIT 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Options
PWTP169.MANGO - 44” Width 2 yards 1.83m 2 bolts 4 bolts
QBTP007.GUAVA - 108” Width+ 1 yards 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated
+108” Quilt Back is on 12yd bolts